AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT 1. CONTRACT ID CODZ PAGZ OF PAGES

1] 3
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appficable)
' 140009 11/01/2013  |estm14-0005
6. ISSUED BY CCDE |NRCRO 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I otner than item 6, CODE |

Y& NRC

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ao, street. county, State and ZIP Gods) x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO.

HMZ EMNTEPPRISEZ INC

OB, DATZD (S22 ITEM 1)

3333 3HAWNEZ RD STE 3€C

% 104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. i
NRC-HBO-12-C-45-00C09/NRC-H0-12-C-43~0C59

2 223122313 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
407 FACILITY CODE 05/17,2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

{1 Tne above numberea solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14, The nour and date soecified for receipt of Offers Dis exrended.  [Lis not exaendec.
Ofters must acknowiedge receipt of tis amenement orior 10 tne hour and oate spedified in the soliciiation or as amended , by one of tne foliowing methods: (a) By completing
llems € and 1&, and rewrning copies of the amendment; (b By ackriowtedging receipt of this amenament on each copy of the offer submitied © or {2} By
separate jehter or telegram which includes a reference to the solictation and amendmeant numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION COF YCUR OFFER by
virtue of this amenament you desire o change an offer already submittec , such change may be made by telegram of letter, provided each weiegram or letier makas
reference 1o the solicitation and this amenament anc is received prior 1o the epening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATICN DATA (f required) Net Increase: $60,000.00

2014-¥0200-FEDBASED-75-73D001-51-J-145-N7342-2522

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIWWICATION OF CONTRACTS/OROERS. |T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/IORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N (TEM 14,

CHECKONE | a THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TC: (Specify autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO IN [TEM <04

E. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paving office,
appropriation date, ete.; SET FORTH IN (TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTG PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Speciy iype of modiiication anc authority;

® Incremental funding TAR 32.232~18 Availability of Funde / Mutual agresment ¢f Farties
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor s not. iX)is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including Sciicitanon/contract subject matter waere feasible.)

HMS ENTERDRISES INC

The purpess of this modification 1s to:

1) Tc add the Labor lategory: PROJECT MEMNAGER at a fixecd hourly rate of $12C per hour.

2) Provide incremental funding in the amount of $60,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated

amount from 51,207,809.17 to $1,267,809.12.

Total Award Bmount : $2,437,35%.31
amount Obligated this Modificazion: 3$60C,000.00
,267,809.12

i
Total Obligated Amount for this Award:

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print;

SHETLZ H. BUMBASS

1 i 16C. DATE SIGNED
-c‘i/; v, )
TV hedda /Juf;tf'?{z;a; 2/09/2013
(s 7560.0-152-6070 7 Vadls STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-€3]
Prescrived by GSA

Previous edition unuszbie
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

[EMPLATE - ADMp?  SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE o 1, 5,

ARMGO2




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT EEING CONTINUED FAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET hon e 110 12-0-43-0055/NRC-HQ- 12-C- 43-0055/M0009

™
w

NAME QF OFFERCR OR CONTRACTOR
HMS ENTERPPIZE3Z INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES GUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(B) =) OO (0] \E} B

TERMS BAND COWDITICNS REMAIN THE SEME
Location Code: NRTHQ
HEG

OF CONTRAZTS

Teriod of Performesnce: 04/01/2012 to 02/30/2014
Change Item 05200 to read as follows (amount shown
i3 the tetal amount)
094085 Exercised Ceiling Availablie as of 10/1/201%2 159,254
Line Item Ceiling$ld9, 254.37
Incrementally Funcded Amcunt: $690,000.0C

NSN 7540-01-152-8057 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-85)

Soonsores by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



